
David Tester  Chair  Signer United Way
Maui United Way 
95 Mahalani St. 
Suite 24 
Wailuku, HI 96793 

Phone 808-872-3262 
Fax     808-872-3259
Email  david.tester@mauielectric.com 

 
  
 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Makana Nunes  Contact  Signer United Way

Maui United Way 
95 Mahalani St. 
Suite # 24 
Wailuku, HI 96793 

Phone 808-244-8787 
Fax     808-244-8958
Email  makana@mauiunitedway.org 

 
  
 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Nicholas Winfrey  Signer United Way

Maui United Way 
95 Mahalani St. 
Suite # 24 
Wailuku, HI 96793 

Phone 808-244-8787 
Fax     808-244-8958
Email  nicholas@mauiunitedway.org 

 
  
 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Deborah Stone-Walls Government agency (except Tribal Government)

County Office on Aging 
95 Mahalani Street 
RM 21 
Wailuku, HI 96793 

Phone 808-270-7350 
Fax     808-442-6001
Email  Deborah.Arendale@mauicounty.gov 

 
  
 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Deborah Linn Parker Jewish Federation and other Jewish organization

Shalom Rabbi 
634 Alulike St. 

Kihei, HI 96793 

Phone 808-877-3673 
Fax     808-244-8958
Email  dparker@valleyislemotors.com 

 
  
 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Jenny Worth American Red Cross chapter

American Red Cross 
95 Mahalani Street 

Wailuku, HI 96793 

Phone 808-244-0051 
Fax     808-244-8094
Email  jenny.worth@redcross.org 

 
  
 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Monique Yamashita Homeless Representative

Ka Hale A Ke Ola 
670 Waiale Drive 

Wailuku, HI 96793 

Phone 808-242-7600 
Fax     808-244-0821
Email  monique.yamashita@khako.org 

 
  
 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Rev. Tino Cordoza Church organizations or Ministerial Associations

Iao Congregational Church 
2371 W Vineyard St, 

Wailuku, HI 96793 

Phone 808-740-8368 
Fax    
Email  tinocordoza@live.com 

 
  
 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Richard Yust Food Bank (Second Harvest or other)

Maui Food Bank 
760 Kolu Street 

Wailuku, HI 96753 

Phone 808-243-9500 
Fax     808-243-9595
Email  rich@mauifoodbank.org 

 
  
 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Sandy Baz Government agency (except Tribal Government)

County of Maui 

200 South High Street 
Wailuku, HI 96793 

Phone 808-573-7243 
Fax     808-572-3225
Email  sandy.baz@mauicounty.gov 

 
  
 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Sanoe Kaaihue Homeless Representative

270 Hookahi St 
Ste.301 
Wailuku, HI 96793 

Phone 808-242-6600 
Fax     808-244-8958
Email  director@whwmaui.net 
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Sherry Yamashita United Way

Maui United Way 
95 Mahalani St. 
Suite 24 
Wailuku, HI 96793 

Phone 808-244-8787 
Fax     808-244-8958
Email  sherry@mauiunitedway.org 

 
  
 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Steven Howard Salvation Army

The Salvation Army 
45 W. Kamehameha Avenue 

Kahului, HI 96732 

Phone 808-871-6270 
Fax     808-871-4048
Email  steven.howard@usw.salvationarmy.org 

 
  
 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Thelma Akita-Kealoha Catholic Charities and other Catholic org. (except

Catholic Charities Hawaii 
211 Kaulawahine St 

Kahului, HI 96732 

Phone 808-872-6250 
Fax     808-872-6259
Email  thelma.kealoha@catholiccharitieshawaii.org 
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